Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Jaimy Pelletier

2 Isabelle Pellerin

3 Chloe Panetta

4 Antonietta Cammisano

5 Annabelle Deschesnes

6 Sarah-Jade Gagnon

7  Frédérik Roy

8 Nicole Prieto Silva

9 Evelyne Audelin-Dubé

10 Sarah-Maude Ouellet

11  Erika Lucarelli

Gisele Balthazard

SKATECAMNADA Date:

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2014

St-Eustache

28 novembre 2014 to 30 novembre 2014

Classement - partie

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Les Lames d'Argent
Laval

La Sarre

Laval

Terrebonne

Les Lames d'Argent
Lorraine

Amos

Terrebonne

Region

LO
LO
LV
LV
AT
LV
LN
LV
LO
AT
LN

28-Nov-2014 2:45:09PM

Serge Gilbert

2

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 3 Moins de 11 ans Evé. 7) Free

Points

30.55
26.98
23.39
21.56
20.36
19.77
18.34
15.24
14.54
13.95
12.17

PATINAGECANADY



